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Callum Mchenery - (891931) - University of Bristol SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.01
35.68
35.75
36.13
37.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.01
35.68
36.13
37.12
35.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

274
237
236
229
211

WA Pts

274
237
229
211

236

Round

Round

Date

20/06/15
22/06/13
17/06/12
03/11/12
23/06/12

Date

20/06/15
22/06/13
03/11/12
23/06/12
17/06/12

Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Scarborough
York

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
York

Leeds

Scarborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



