## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Callum Mchenery - (891931) - University of Bristol SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.01	274		20/06/15	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
35.68	237		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	4
35.75	236		17/06/12	Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala	Scarborough	Tadcaster	4
36.13	229	Н	03/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Tadcaster	3
37.12	211		23/06/12	Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.01	274		20/06/15	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
35.68	237		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	4
36.13	229	Н	03/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Tadcaster	3
37.12	211		23/06/12	Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	4
35.75	236		17/06/12	Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala	Scarborough	Tadcaster	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS